
OVERLEA ATHLETICS 

 

  Registration for athletics must be completed through the BCPS FOCUS app before tryouts. 

 Physical exam forms MUST be uploaded through FOCUS. Do not bring them to school or email 

them. 

 All students must be registered in FOCUS, have a valid physical exam, health insurance, and be 

academically eligible to participate. NO EXCEPTIONS. 

o BCPS Athletics Registration Directions 

o Pre-Participation Physical Exam Form - English 

o Pre-Participation Physical Exam Form-Spanish 

 Contact your coach via email with sport specific questions or Ms. Luby for general athletic 

information. 

 If you are not on the team, you may NOT be on the fields or bleachers during practice.   
 

SPORT COACH EMAIL START 
DATE 

START 
TIME 

LOCATION 

Athletic 
Director 

Ms. Luby kluby@bcps.org Call 443-809-3345 for more 
information 

Badminton Ms. Saunders Asaunders2@bcps.org 8-13-25 1:00 pm Activity Room 

Cheerleading Ms. Decker kayjaydee1316@gmail.com  8-13-25 2:30 pm Activity Room 

Cross 
Country 

Mr. White Jwhite9@bcps.org 8-13-25 8:00 am Stadium Track 

Golf Ms. Goldie alee8@bcps.org  8-13-25 10:00 am Grass field at 
softball diamond 

Football Mr. Williams Pwilliams8@bcps.org 8-13-25 4:00 pm Stadium turf 

Boys Soccer Mr. Chawchang Coachchawchang@gmail.com 8-13-25 9:00 am Stadium turf 

Girls Soccer Mr. Orubele Dorubele96@gmail.com 8-13-25 9:00 am Stadium turf 

Volleyball Ms. Gizara egizara@bcps.org 8-13-25 2:30 pm Main gym 

 
FALCON REMINDERS: 

➢ If you’re early, you’re on time. If you’re on time, you’re late. 

➢ Be ready to work harder than you’re used to doing, which means being physically and mentally 

prepared. 

➢ Be coachable! Listen to feedback to grow your game! 

➢ Start now being intentional about your decisions and how they may affect your goals. 

 

https://cdnsm5-ss3.sharpschool.com/UserFiles/Servers/Server_3907494/Image/Athletics_Registration_Form_Completion_-_Parents_updated.pdf
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https://cdnsm5-ss3.sharpschool.com/UserFiles/Servers/Server_3907494/File/Physical-Examination-Form_REVISED_May_2024_Spanish.pdf
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